Technical Data: Liquid Side Specifications
	 • Service: Oil, Water or Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending on material compatibility
	 • Maximum Outlet Pressure: 15,000 psi (1034 bar)
	 • Air to Liquid Pressure Ratio: 1:113
	 • Isolation Chamber (prevents process contamination of air section): Optional
	 • Volume Displacement Per Stroke: 0.52 in3 (8.5 cm3)
	 • Inlet Connection: 1/2" FNPT
	 • Outlet Connection: 1/2" FNPT

Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: ASL100-01SNP
ASL =  • Standard Liquid High Pressure Pump
	 • 6" Single Piston Air Drive
	 • 1:113 Air-to-Liquid Pressure Ratio
	 • Maximum 15,000 psi (1034 bar)
ASL100-01 S
Liquid Inlet
Location
N
Isolation
Chamber
P
Liquid Seal
MaterialPump Type / Size / Ratio
ASL100-01 Series
*	S = Side
	 B = Bottom
*	P = UHMWPE U-Cup with
	 	 Stainless Steel Spring
	 	 Engergizer
	 U = Urethane U-Cup*Standard for Stock Pumps
*	N = None
	 C = Included
1/8" FNPT External
Pilot Connection